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Categorie

Polymog
Inscription

Axe Haft

Sword Pommel+
Axe Haft
SumStone

Axe Grip

Focus

Wand Wrapping
Dagger Tang
Bow Grip
Inscription
Inscription
Inscription
Inscription

Axe Haft
Inscription
Dagger Tang
Bow Grip

Unique
gold
Unique gold
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gold
gold

0os
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gold
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0s
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gold

0s
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gold
gold
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gold
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gold

0s

0os
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gold

0s
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0s
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Polymog
Polymog
Polymog
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Birthday Present
Birthday Present
Birthday Present
Birthday Present
Birthday Present
Birthday Present
Birthday Present

Name Comment
Elite Warrior Tome

Aloe Seed Polymock Piece

Sleep now in the fire Inscription
Zealous Axe Haft Axe Haft
Sword Pommel of Fortitude Sword Pommel+
Shocking Axe Haft Axe Haft
Frosty Summoning Stone SumStone
Axe Grip of Defense Axe Grip
Byzzr's Benediction Focus

Wand Wrapping of Memory Wand Wrapping
Sundering Dagger Tang Dagger Tang
Bow Grip of Enchanting Bow Grip

| Have the Power Inscription
Sleep Now in the Fire Inscription
Like a rolling Stone Inscription
Luck of the Draw Inscription
Vampiric Axe Haft Axe Haft
Sheltered by Faith Inscription
Vampiric Dagger Tang Dagger Tang
Bow Grip of Fortitude Bow Grip
Measure for Measure

Aegis of Terror Shield
Greater Highlander Blade Sword

The Biscon Cup focus
Insightful Potal Staff of Enchanting Staff
Celestial Shield of Devotion shield
Emblazoned Defender of Fortitude  shield
Reinforced Buckler shield
Gloom Shield of Fortitude shield
Oaken Aegis of Endurance shield
Zealous Long Sword of Enchanting sword
Barbed Sephis Axe of Shelter axe

Tall Shield shield
Sundering Deldrimor Sword of

Fortitude sword

Idol focus

Fiery Blade Axe of Fortitude axe

Colossal Scimitar of Fortitude sword
Celestial Compass of Swiftness focus

Shocking Shadow Blade of Enchanting sword

Nightmare Scythe of Warding scythe
Forked Sword of Fortitude sword
Fiery Dragon Sword of Fortitude sword
Sundering Storm Bow of Fortitude Bow Grip
Amethyst Aegis shield
Furious Elemental Sword of

Deathbane sword
Furious War Hammer of Fortitude hammer
Fiery Dragon Sword of

Swordsmanship sword
Demonic Aegis of Fortitude shield
Shocking Runic Blade of Fortitude sword
Bramble Longbow of Fortitude bow
Longbow bow
Aureate Chalice fokus
Platinum Blade of Shelter sword
Diamond Aegis of Fortitude shield
Tower Shield shield
Fendi's Focus focus
Totem Axe axe
Jeweled Chakram focus
Zealous Twin Hammer of Fortitude ~ hammer
Thunderfist's Brass Knuckles dagger
Staff of the forgotten

The Blood Spear

Myish's Scythe

Mirage Iboga Polymock Piece
Ice Elemental Polymock Piece
Fire Elemental Polymock Piece
Earth Elemental Polymock Piece
The Trickster

Mallyx's Faith

Divine Shadow Staff

Eldritch Staff

Zehtuka's Horn

llsundur's Rod

Plaguebinder

Oola's Wand

Kerrsh's Staff

Ritualistic Shadow Staff

Staff of the forgotten

Mallyx's Savagery

Kanaxai's Mallet

Mallyx's Whim

Stygian Scepter

Draconic Scythe

Feni's Staff

The Blood Spear

Grim Cesta

Birthday Present
Birthday Present
Birthday Present
Birthday Present
Birthday Present
Birthday Present
Birthday Present
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Requirement

9 Divine Favor

10 Energy Storage
q10 Tactics

q13 Strength

q12 Tactics

q9 strenght
qlltac

ql3 sw

ql3ax

ql3tac

q9 sw

q12 Blood
qllax

q9 sw

q12 channeling

q9

q12 scyth
q9 sw

q9 sw
q10 mm
q9 tac

q9 sw
q9 ham

q10 sw

q10 str

q10 sw

q9 mm

ql3 mm
q13 inspi
q10 sw

q10 Tactics
q13 Strength

qllillus
q9 ham
q9 dag

Prefix

1E on hit-1reg

Lightning Damage

Armor pen + 20%

Life Drain 3-1 HR

Life Drain 3-1 HR

+5E

1E on hit-1reg
bleeding +33%

“+20%ARP

fire dmg

Lightning Damage

fire dmg
“+20%ARP

double adrenaline

double adrenaline

fire dmg

Lightning Dmg

Suffix

‘+30 Health

“+5 Armor

20%

20% Enchantment

“+30 Health

‘+20 % Ench
‘+45 Health Enchant
‘+30 Health

‘+30 Health

“+7 Ar vs phys

“+30health
“+30health
‘+30health
‘+20 % Ench

‘+7AR vs ele

“+30health
‘+30health

“+30health

‘+1 Sword

“+30health

“+7 Ar vs phys
“+30health

Inscr

‘+10 Armor

‘+5 Energy

“+10 Armor vs Fire
‘+10 Armor vs Earth
‘- 5 physical damage

’-2 physical Damage Ench

Highly Salvageable

‘+15% Dmg vs hexed

‘+10 Armor vs Lightn
‘+60 Health while Hexed
“+10Ar vs Fire

‘+15% dmg while stance
"+15%dmg -5E
’-20% dazed dur

‘+15%dmg > 50% health
“+1 Blood (19%)
‘+15%dmg > 50% health
‘+15%dmg > 50% health
’-20% Disease duration

*+5E

‘+14% dmg while stance
+5E

‘+15%dmg > 50% health
‘-5 physical dmg

+5E
‘+15% dmg -10armor

‘+15% dmg -5energy
’-20% blind dur

‘+15%dmg > 50% health

‘+15%dmg > 50% health
‘“+5arm w att

‘+60 Health while Hexed

‘+5arm -5en
‘+14%dmg > 50% health

Kamadan TC

20-30ecto
35e

2e

2-4e

2e

2e

“+arms
15e

10e
5-10e

5-10e

40e

5-10e
5-10e

1-5e
1-5e

5-10e
5-10e

10e
10e
10e
10e
10e
10e
20-25e
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